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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,
GURUCHARAN COLLEGE, SILCHAR

NOTICE FOR H. S. FIRST YEAR STUDENTS DURING
2025-2026 SESSION

Date : 02/07/2025

In continuation of the earlier Notice dt.- 11/06/2025 all H. S.
I* Year Students (Arts, Science & Commerce) who have not yet
submitted the ‘UDISE_FORMAT’ are hereby directed again to

download the same which is available in College Website
www.gurucharancollege.ac.in and submit the same along with the Xerox

Copy of Aadhar Card to College Counter No, 05 from 03/07/2025 to
07/07/2025 in between 11.30 am and 2.30pm positively.

Moreover, they are also directed to fill-up the same format
through online mode by using the following QR Code.
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UDISE + DETATLS FORMAT FOR H. S. FIRST YEAR STUDENTS

10.

115

12.

13,

14.

15.

16.

17.

STUDENT'S NAME :

DATE OF BIRTH :

AADHAR NUMBER :

PASS OUT PREVIOUS SCHOOL NAME :

PASS OUT PREVIOUS SCHOOL UDISE + CODE NUMBER :

PASS OUT PREVIOUS SCHOOL UDISE + PEN (PERMANENT EDUCATION NUMBER) :

STREAM :

COLLEGE CLASS ROLL NO. :

ADRRESS :

DIST. : P.O.: PIN :

MOBILE NO. :

ADMISSION DATE :

STATE :

RELIGION :

BLOOD GROUP :

SOCIAL CATEGORY :

HEIGH(IN CMs) :

WEIGHT (IN KGs) :

(SIGNATURE OF STUDENT)

& THE OR CODE
® = GENERATOR



